EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION INFORMATION

2021-2022

SUPERINTENDENT AND EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION INFO
DISTRICT STAFF WHOSE SALARY EXCEEDS $100,000.00

Base Salary

Gross Earnings

Vacation Time Buy-Out
Cash in Lieu (Health)
FICA

Medicare

Retirement

Retirement (STRT)
Medical Benefits Package

Life Over 50K

Gross Benefits

Total Compensation Package

Superintendent/Principal

117,000.00

117,000.00

2,250.00
23,761.32
8,649.17
2,022.71
33,023.22
17,450.58
2,685.30

174.40

90,016.70

207,016.70

Medical Benefits Package includes: Health, Dental, Vision, Life and Disability Benefits



