EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION INFORMATION 2021-2022

SUPERINTENDENT AND EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION INFO DISTRICT STAFF WHOSE SALARY EXCEEDS \$100,000.00

	Superintendent/Principal
Base Salary	117,000.00
Gross Earnings	117,000.00
Vacation Time Buy-Out	2,250.00
Cash in Lieu (Health)	23,761.32
FICA	8,649.17
Medicare	2,022.71
Retirement	33,023.22
Retirement (STRT)	17,450.58
Medical Benefits Package	2,685.30
Life Over 50K	174.40
Gross Benefits	90,016.70
Total Compensation Package	207,016.70

Medical Benefits Package includes: Health, Dental, Vision, Life and Disability Benefits